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2
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1
1
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10
11
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2
2
2
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10
206.11
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2
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1
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——
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2
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1
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L
D
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1
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1

11
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00000
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2
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2

6300

1
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EL & LORA
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33

6300

00000
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883

5300

1
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N
o

00000
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BATH IN BSMT

L

—
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1
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TAMMY L
08056

1103.05

L & MERCER,

2

KI1TCHEN REMODEL

241

2900

1

11

W JR & TRACEY

1103.05
12

00000

08056

2

ROOF OVER DECK

441

5300
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00000

DECKS
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21200
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o
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1
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00000
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N,
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LN O
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—qN

1308

1

15700

1

1"
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00000

08056

GARAGE

10/03/24
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1

-16--

1207
5

00000
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08056
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2

9700

10 1

9700
9700

00000

08056
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1207.01

208
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1

11

00000
08056
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>

BATH RENO
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1

43800

1

11

1302.02

2

TOTAL RENO SFD

19073
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2
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1
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1303.03
20

26800
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11

o000

0O
MM

—

1402.01
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11
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2
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08020

1158

1
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1

11
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00000
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.02

08061
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2500

10

3000

103.01

DECK

3025

11

3300

1

ocoo
oo
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EN & JEANNE
D 00000
5 08056

EV
R
NJ
R

BATH IN BSMT

103.01

9000

5

21600

1

103.01

FIN BASEMENT

27700

27700 12

1

12

103.01

00000

2

INGROUND POOL

08056

21600

21600 12

1

12

E & NAJL 8

103.01
21

2

INGROUND POOL

08056

23700

12

23700

1

12

0

23700
23700

M T SR & MARSHA A

103.01
25

00000

PAVILLION

08080

1333

5

3200

1

A K & JASON ‘R

103.01
26

3200
3200

00000

08056

COVERED DECK

22400

12

22400

1

12

00000
08056

NETH & NICOLE

KEN
RD

NJ
RD

INGROUND  POOL

103.02

307541

11

335500

1

ND P 111

REBUILD SFD

103.04

11

08056
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29333

11

32000

.é.

OND P 111

103.04

11

00000

08056

INGROUND : POOL

30900

30900 12

1

12

08056

& KRISTA B

FIN BASEMENT

103.04
18

833

2500

1

080561486

OPHER J

ROOF OVER PATIO 2

103.05

6600

12

6600

1

12

(ool

OO
el

00000

08056

GAZEBO

103.05
26

3866

4

11600

1

(ool
oo
0O
=
——

00000

08056

BASEMENT 'RENO

103.06

27683

11

30200

1

30200
30200

08056

Y.-P & CASEY A

ocococ

FIN BASEMENT

103.06
10

4150

3

16600

1

00000

08056

JENNA & PHILIP O
ETT DR

NJ
ETT DR

INGROUND: POOL

103.06
18

21500

10

25800

1

08056

HTHONY T I & LISAA

{0 ad

A
INGROUND POOL &JD
T:D

103.06
22

9500

4

28500

1

08056

D
C
¢

103.06

0 ? H & COLLEEN M

2

FIN BASEMENT

4100

12

4100

00000

08085

DECK

~NO
=N

.07
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5

3800

1

ooOo
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0000
MM

00000

08058

EBRA A & STEVEN A

DECK

201.01
17

5333

10

6400

1

6400
6400

00000

08020

SCO & MARIA 'V
RD

10366

4

31100

1

08056

ADDITION

204
43.02

26433

4

79300

1

N
)

%RGALANTI,RICH & SIRON

08090

ANE RD

A
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J
L

U
L
N
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J
L
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W
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M

A
A

L
E
N
T

0
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5
N
0

A
0
E
2
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2

TOTAL RENO SFD

3000

10

3600

1

CORYN AN

00000
2

ERIC & REGAN

2

CENTRAL AIR

08020

10/03/24
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5583

-16---

6700

1

"J & MARGARET P

206
3

6700
6700

00000

08056

CENTRAL ‘AlR

07

44333

5

106400

1

08056

TOTAL RENO SFD

06

5666

5

13600

1

FIN BASEMENT 2

.59

10

08020

RLISS: BLVD

5600

12

5600

1

12

S
S
RLISS BLVD

SUNROOM

11766

4

35300

1

2

FIN BASEMENT

LISS BLVD

32916

10

39500

1

00000

H
S
RLISS BLVD

FIN BASEMENT

.12

19500

12

19500

1

12

2

FIN -BASEMENT

10.73

RLISS BLVD

31083

10

37300

1

o

oo

3730
3730

00000

08020

FIN BASEMENT

10.74

RLISS BLVD

1900 12 1900

1

12

00000

WILLTAM K

NE
S
RLISS BLVD

DECK

2300

12

2300

DECK

10.84

RLISS BLVD

11733

4

35200

1

00000

FIN BASEMENT

RLISS BLVD

15041

5

36100

1

00000

RLISS BLVD
RLISS BLVD

C
N
C

BASEMENT

.90

2500

10

3000

1

DIANE

3000
3000

00000

08020

3

T & SNIPAS

206.04

DECK

1900 10 1583

1

206.05
28

00000

RAISED PORCH

08020

2658

11

2900

1

RAYMOND R

206.05
34

00000

08020

2

ROOF OVER DECK

10/03/24
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55200

1
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0
[ SS: BLVD

RLISS BLVD

206.07

cA
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co
NJ
Co

NEW SFD/COAH

75600

75600 12

1

12

RLISS BLVD
RLISS BLVD

NEW SFD/COAH

206.07

2300

12

2300

1

12

A
08020

v
S
RLISS: BLVD

DECK

206.07
10

2000

10

2400

1

oo0Oo
NN

206.08

N

00000

DECK

N

08020

9958

5

23900

1

23900
23900

& THOMAS M JR

FIN BASEMENT

206.08

75600

75600 12

1

12

08020

NEW SFD/COAH

206.08
10

2708

5

6500

1

08020

FIREPLACE 2

206.09

13833

5

33200

1

08020

& HOLIAN,

==

A
L
L

Y
S
S

FIN BASEMENT

206.09

72200

12

72200

1

12

o

206.09

11

oo

AN
AN
N~

00000

08020

NEW SFD/COAH

3000

5

7200

08020

TIMOTHY M

SUNROOM

206.09
12

3333

10

4000

1

o

J & WENDY MARIE

206.10

oo

QO
A

00000

08020

FIREPLACE

15491

11

1 16900

0
16900
16900

206.10

00000

08020

FIN BASEMENT

55200

12

55200

1

12

ocO0O
(o] ]
Ny
Ln
LoLn

00000

08020

2

NEW SFD/COAH

206.10
10

72200

12

72200

12 1

72200
72200

08020

ELLY

INA,

NEW SFD/COAH

206.10

11

3100 12 3100

1

12

206. 11

00000

08086

DECK

10/03/24
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Pro-Rated
Assessment

Added/Omitted Proof Report

Num of
ax  Months

S
Tp

Net
Taxable
Value

Completion

Improv - Month Day

Land
Bank
Total

Zi
Zong Map

Owners Name
Class Street Address
y & State -
Property Location

Cit

tn

t
ots

p
P

206.11

Land Descri
Bldg:Descri

Additional

Block
Lot
Qual
Acct#

9733

S

29200

K

29200
29200

00000

FIN BASEMENT

RLISS BLVD

3100

12

3100

1

12

ooO

——

M

00000

08020

PATI0S

206. 11
10

3700

12

3700

1

12

206. 11
12

00000

DECK

08020

12300

12300 12

1

12

00000

S
S
RLISS BLVD

2

FIN BASEMENT

206.12

~

425

1700

1

00000

& WESTON, ANGELINA T

SHED

Ny

3100

12

3100

1

12

EY A & ELLEN M

213

00000

FIREPLACE

08056

17700

6

35400

1

00000

08056

INTERIOR RENO

10 3166

3800

1

3800
3800

DEN
08020

N JOHN & FLAMINI,

FIREPLACE

304.01

198600

198600 12

1

12

08020

2

EXPIRED PILOT

304.01
18

200000

12

200000

1

12

08020

EL A & SAMANTHA R

|
R
J
R

wrao=Z0

EXPIRED PILOT

30401
23

147200

12

147200

1

12

ALD E JR & TATIPORN
08020

N
R
J
R

onaz=zaoa

EXPIRED PILOT

304.01
24

174200

174200 12

1

12

08020

EXPIRED PILOT

304.01
25

171800

12

171800

1

12

08020

L & JONATHAN R

2

EXPIRED PILOT

304.01
26

172800

172800 12

1

12

EEN MARY & EDWARD VIN
08020

EXPIRED PILOT

304.01
27

171800

171800 12

1

12

08020

2

EXPIRED PILOT

304.01
28

10/03/24
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Pro-Rated
Assessment

Added/Omitted Proof Report

Num of
ax  Months

S
Tp

Net
Taxable
Value

Completion

Improv - Month Day

Land
Bank
Total

Zi
Zong Map

Owners Name
Class Street Address
y & State -
Property Location

Cit

tn

t
ots

p
P

304.01
29

Land Descri
Bldg:Descri

Additional

Block
Lot
Qual
Acct#

180400

-ié---

180400

1

-ié--

& POSTIGO,

1

JOSEPH J 0
80400
180400

08020

E
DR
NJ
DR

EXPIRED PILOT

733

2200

1

00000

080671

GAS FIREPLACE

502

4100 4 1366

1

HOMAS G
HWY
NJ

502

2

ADD BATHROOM

08061

1300

4

3900

1

08020

OF JEFFREY K

CENTRAL AIR

502
40

3300

12

3300

12 1
00000 3300
080205 3300

HONY P& RACHEL C

T
N
J
N

Za=Z1

2

1625

5

3900

1

3900
3900

08020

DECK

503

4600

12

4600

1

12

[l o] o]

L & DONNA

601
28

O
N

00000

2
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03 EAST GREENWICH TwP

Quan Total - ProRated - Rate Tax

2023 Added 58 1056700 140123 - 3078 4313.
2024 Added 189 6321100 4908643 3179 156045.
2023 Omit AA 1 72200 18050 3078 555,
2020 Omitted 0 0 03025 0
2021 Omitted 0 0 03011 0.
2022 Omitted 0 0 0 2991 0.
2023 Omitted 0 0 0 3078 0.
2024 Omitted 0 0 0 3179 0.
Total Records: 248
Total ‘Due County: 36341.21 (Added Assessments
Total Due Municipality: 124017 .55 (Added Assessments
Total Tax: 160914 .34
SPECIAL DISTRICT TOTALS

District Count Land Impr

es nty
01 748
75 719
58 748
00 756
00 751
00 735
00 748
00 719
onl
OnI¥;
Total

1048.
35293.
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